Module 80C08C 80C10B*5 80C11 80C25GBE

Opt. CR1 CR2 CR4 CRTP F1 CR1 CR2 CR3 CR4 CRTP

Bandwidth
(GHz)

10 10 10 10 80 65 30 30 30 30 30 65

Wavelength
Range
(nm)

700-1650 700-1650 700-1650 700-1650 1290-1330
1520-1620

1290-1330
1520-1620

1100-1650 1100-1650 1100-1650 1100-1650 1100-1650 1290-1330
1520-1620

Fibre Input
(μm)

9 or 50 or
62.5

9 or 50 or
62.5

9 or 50 or
62.5

9 or 50 or
62.5

9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

Mask Test
Sensitivity
(dBm)

–16 –15 –15 –15 –7 –8 –9 –9 –9 –9 –9 –8

Number of
Channels

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Rates Supported: ■=Filter, ♦=Optical Clock Recovery, ⊕=Electrical Clock Recovery

9.95 Gb/s ■ ♦ ♦ ♦■ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦
10.31 Gb/s ■ ♦ ♦ ♦ ■ ♦
10.52 Gb/s ■ ♦ ♦ ■ ♦
10.66 Gb/s ■ ♦ ■ ♦ ♦
10.71 Gb/s ■ ♦ ■ ♦ ♦ ♦
11.1 Gb/s ■ ♦ ■ ♦
11.3 Gb/s ■ ♦ ■ ♦
25.78 Gb/s ♦*6 ■ ■ ♦*6

27.74 Gb/s ♦*6 ■ ■ ♦*6

39.81 Gb/s ■ ♦*4 ■ ♦*4

41.25 Gb/s ■ ♦*4 ■ ♦*4

43.02 Gb/s ■ ♦*4 ■ ♦*4

*4 Contact Tektronix for details.

*5 Option CRTP reduces sensitivity by 0.6 dB (max) and increases noise by 15% (max).

*6 Clock recovery with CR286A-HS (sold separately).

www.tektronix.com 7

Please visit us at: www.valuetronics.com

www.valuetronics.com

Data Sheet

Optical Modules: 80C12 and 80C14

Module 80C12 80C14

Opt. F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 FC 10G CR*7, 8 CR*8

Bandwidth
(GHz)

4.25 9 9 4.25 9 9 9 10 14

Wavelength
Range (nm)

700-1650 700-1650 700-1650 700-1650 700-1650 700-1650 700-1650 700-1650 700-1650

Fibre Input
(μm)

9 or 50 or
62.5

9 or 50 or
62.5

9 or 50 or
62.5

9 or 50 or
62.5

9 or 50 or
62.5

9 or 50 or
62.5

9 or 50 or
62.5

9 or 50 or
62.5

9 or 50 or
62.5

Mask Test
Sensitivity
(dBm)

–19 –19 –19 –19 –19 –19 –19 –14 –15

Number of
Channels

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Rates Supported: ■=Filter, ♦=Optical Clock Recovery, ⊕=Electrical Clock Recovery

155 Mb/s ♦*7

622 Mb/s ♦*7

1063 Mb/s ■ ■ ♦*7

1250 Mb/s ♦*7

2125 Mb/s ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ♦*7

2488 Mb/s ♦*7

2500 Mb/s ♦*7

3.125 Gb/s ■ ■ ■ ■ ♦*7

3.188 Gb/s ■ ■ ■ ■ ♦*7

3.32 Gb/s ■ ♦*7

4.25 Gb/s ■ ■ ■ ■ ♦*7

8.5 Gb/s*9 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ♦*10 ■ ♦*10

9.95 Gb/s ■ ♦*8 ■ ♦*8

10.31 Gb/s*9 ■ ♦*8 ■ ♦*8

10.52 Gb/s ■ ♦*8 ■ ♦*8

10.66 Gb/s ■ ♦*8 ■ ♦*8

10.71 Gb/s ■ ♦*8 ■ ♦*8

11.1 Gb/s ■ ♦*8 ■ ♦*8

11.3 Gb/s ■ ♦*8 ■ ♦*8

12.5 Gb/s ■ ♦*8

14.025 Gb/s ■ CR175A

14.063 Gb/s ■ CR175A

*7 With 80A05, CR125A, or CR175A.

*8 With 80A05 Option 10G, CR125A, or CR175A.

*9 Draft version of the 8.5GFC filter. T11 committee redefined this filter at the April 2008 meeting. New 8.5GFC filter, as defined by T11 committee in April 2009, is identical to the 10GBase-R 10.313G filter and is available for

80C12 Option 10G modules and 80C14 modules; and is identified as 10Base-R.

*10 With CR125A or CR175A.

8 www.tektronix.com

Please visit us at: www.valuetronics.com

www.valuetronics.com

Digital Serial Analyzer Sampling Oscilloscope — DSA8200